RELEASES AND REFUNDS- April 2019

Releases and Refunds for 2019

Personal Property
Real Property
TOTAL

RELEASES AND REFUNDS FOR 2018 TAXES

Real Property
Personal Property
Motor Vehicle
Solid Waste

VTS Refunds
TOTAL

Prior Year Refunds 2011-17
Personal Property

Solid Waste
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$39,338.92

$0.00

$39,338.92

$4,901.67

$6,992.80
$0.00
$0.00

$17,475.50

$29,369.97

$300.83

$0.00
$300.83

$69,009.72



