RELEASES AND REFUNDS- April 2019

Releases and Refunds for 2019

Personal Property	\$39,338.92
Real Property	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$39,338.92

RELEASES AND REFUNDS FOR 2018 TAXES

Real Property	\$4,901.67
Personal Property	\$6,992.80
Motor Vehicle	\$0.00
Solid Waste	\$0.00
VTS Refunds	\$17,475.50
TOTAL	\$29,369.97

Prior Year Refunds 2011-17

Personal Property	\$300.83
Solid Waste	<u>\$0.00</u>
TOTAL	\$300.83

GRAND TOTAL

\$69,009.72